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Foulque
Cygne ad
Cygne juv
Colvert m
Colvert f
Grebe hup
grébe casta
Goéland leuc ad
Goeland | juv
Mouette r
Cormoran
Chipeaum
Chipeau f
Harle b m
Harle bf
Morillon m
Morillon f
Mil m
Mil
Nette m
Nette rousse
Nette f
Héron c
Grebe cn
Gallinule
Pipit spi
Begero g
Berge rui
Garrotm
Garrot f
Harle huppé m
Harle huppé fem
Goéland cendré ad
Goéland cendré juv

Goéland leuco/pontique

Goéland leuco/pont juv
Martin pécheur

Rale

Macreuse brune

Eider a duvet

Fuligule nyroca
Guignette

Oie domestique
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Erlach

190
8

11

9
44
17

84

13
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Gléresse
203
2

12

10
138

43
11

20

15

35

17

Total

393
10

23
19
182
22

127
24

11
11
36
25

36

18




